TART = Surrey League Cross Country

Match 3A
West Horsley Place, Guildford

11 Jan 2025

Status: tentative
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Num
216
493
215
611

2001

494
635

16
275
279
223
610
521
608
220
378
458
366
606
219
105
638

98
519
537
241

69
577

36

13
109
282
373
225
218
412
368
518
224
637
308
456
450
464

96
459
242
413

99

Match 3A:

Race:

Name

Isabella Harrison
India Kaur

Freia Harper-Tee
Bethy Naylor-Davies
Zoe Hughes

Daisy Larkin
Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam
Imogen Freeman
Ines Beernaert
Maeve Minielly
Sofia Mendes
Dillan Quinn
Scarlett Muir
Isabelle Crotty
Isabelle Griffin

Lara Delport

Anya Bole

Isla Kinniburgh
Maya Davidkova
Lila Cooke

Leah Paulson
Isabella Wilson
Sophie Price

Lola Williams
Darcey-Mae Booth
Maya Watson

Rose Evans

Izzy Beaumont
Maia Morrell

Aida Palomares-Dominguez
Trinny Fry
Charlotte Coleman
Clementine Cole
Greta Edwards

Rut Mafiez
Summer McDougall
Tallulah Jones
Elizabeth Holyday
Jessica Booth
Elisabeth Thompson
Eva Mogford

Lily Kito

Millie McKay

Olivia Aries

Sophia Foxwell
Charlotte Hall

Isla Stock

lona Alexander
Alice Hales

Abihail Panchalingam

West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

U15/U17 Girls - All runners (U15/17)

Age
U15
u15
u15
U15
u17
u15
U15
u17
u17
u17
u15
u17
U15
u15
u15
u17
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u17
u17
U15
u15
u17
u17
u17
u15
U15
u15
u15
u17
u17
u15
U15
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
U15
u15
u15
U15
u17
u17
U15
u15

Club
H/W
S&D
H/W
WAV
OPT
BEL
S&D
WOK
BEL
HHH
HHH
H/W
WAV
SLH
WAV
H/W
K&P
REI
K&P
WAV
H/W
E&E
WOK
E&E
SLH
SLH
H/W
DMV
SLH
CRO
BEL
E&E
HHH
K&P
H/W
H/W
KEN
K&P
SLH
H/W
WOK
HHH
REI
REI
REI
E&E
REI
H/W
KEN
E&E

Surrey League Cross Country

Time
14:55
15:22
15:41
15:58
16:07
16:17
16:26
16:33
16:38
16:49
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:59
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:12
17:16
17:16
17:23
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:39
17:44
17:47
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:53
17:57
17:57
17:59
18:10
18:11
18:16
18:17
18:21
18:27
18:35
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:51
18:54
18:57
18:59
19:00

# Num
51 119
52 67
53 535
54 457
55 374
56 369
57 122
58 498
59 65
60 371
61 118
62 112
63 240
64 283
65 181
66 460
67 180

Name

Vella Prior

Maisie Wates
Grace Sone

Neve Macgregor
Kiara Duffy

Sofia Haylock Mallol
Libby Cantwell
Hull Felicity
Maitilde Reilly
Holly Lothian
Amelia Pocock
Dora Simpson
Martha Eminson
Ava Duggan

Annie Williams
Daisy Barton
Charlotte Williams

Age
U15
u17
U15
U15
uU15
U15
u17
U15
u17
U15
U15
U15
u17
U15
u17
U15
U15

Club
E&E
DMV
SLH
REI
K&P
K&P
E&E
S&D
DMV
K&P
E&E
E&E
H/W
HHH
G&G
REI
G&G
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Time
19:00
19:01
19:09
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:41
19:51
20:19
20:23
20:26
20:28
20:37
21:19
21:49
21:50
21:52
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Surrey League Cross Country

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 WAV A 36 4 4 8 10 14
2 H/W A 42 4 1 3 15 23
3 SLHA 78 4 9 17 18 34
4 K&P A 85 4 11 13 25 36
5 REIA 96 4 12 27 28 29
6 E&E A 99 4 16 21 30 32
7 S&D A 100 4 2 6 38 54
8 HHH A 125 4 7 22 42 54
9 BELA 133 4 5 20 54 54
10 KEN A 163 4 24 31 54 54
11 E&E B 168 4 33 40 41 54
12 CROA 181 4 19 54 54 54
13 K&P B 184 4 37 39 54 54
14 REIB 186 4 35 43 54 54
15 WOK A 188 4 26 54 54 54
16 G&G A 206 4 44 54 54 54
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Num
216
493
215
611

494
279
610
521
608
378
458
366
606
219
105
519
537

36

13
109
282
218
412
368
637
456
450
464

96
413

99
119
535
457
374
369
498
371
118
112
283
460
180

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 individual positions

Name

Isabella Harrison
India Kaur

Freia Harper-Tee
Bethy Naylor-Davies
Daisy Larkin

Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam
Sofia Mendes
Scarlett Muir
Isabelle Crotty
Isabelle Griffin

Anya Bole

Isla Kinniburgh
Maya Davidkova
Lila Cooke

Leah Paulson
Isabella Wilson
Darcey-Mae Booth
Maya Watson

Aida Palomares-Dominguez
Trinny Fry

Charlotte Coleman
Clementine Cole
Summer McDougall
Tallulah Jones
Elizabeth Holyday
Eva Mogford

Millie McKay

Olivia Aries

Sophia Foxwell
Charlotte Hall

Alice Hales

Abihail Panchalingam
Vella Prior

Grace Sone

Neve Macgregor
Kiara Duffy

Sofia Haylock Mallol
Hull Felicity

Holly Lothian
Amelia Pocock

Dora Simpson

Ava Duggan

Daisy Barton
Charlotte Williams

Age
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15

Club
H/W
S&D
H/W
WAV
BEL
S&D
HHH
WAV
SLH
WAV
K&P
REI
K&P
WAV
H/W
E&E
SLH
SLH
CRO
BEL
E&E
HHH
H/W
KEN
K&P
WOK
REI
REI
REI
E&E
KEN
E&E
E&E
SLH
REI
K&P
K&P
S&D
K&P
E&E
E&E
HHH
REI
G&G

Surrey League Cross Country

Time
14:55
15:22
15:41
15:58
16:17
16:26
16:51
16:53
16:59
17:02
17:04
17:12
17:16
17:16
17:23
17:32
17:39
17:44
17:53
17:53
17:57
17:57
18:11
18:16
18:17
18:35
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:51
18:59
19:00
19:00
19:09
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:51
20:23
20:26
20:28
21:19
21:50
21:52

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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Surrey League Cross Country

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W A 33 4 5 6 9 13
2 WOK A 75 4 2 7 33 33
3 DMV A 83 4 10 19 21 33
4 HHH A 86 4 4 16 33 33
5 H/W B 88 4 15 18 22 33
6 SLHA 91 4 11 14 33 33
7 E&E A 94 4 8 20 33 33
8 OPTA 100 4 1 33 33 33
9 BELA 102 4 3 33 33 33
10 K&P A 111 4 12 33 33 33
11 REIA 116 4 17 33 33 33
12 G&G A 122 4 23 33 33 33
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Num
2001
635
16
275
223
220
638
98
241
69
577
373
225
518
224
308
459
242
67
122
65
240
181

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 individual positions

Name

Zoe Hughes
Imogen Freeman
Ines Beernaert
Maeve Minielly
Dillan Quinn
Lara Delport
Sophie Price
Lola Williams
Rose Evans

Izzy Beaumont
Maia Morrell
Greta Edwards
Rut Mafiez
Jessica Booth
Elisabeth Thompson
Lily Kito

Isla Stock

lona Alexander
Maisie Wates
Libby Cantwell
Maitilde Reilly
Martha Eminson

Annie Williams

Age
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Club
OPT
WOK
BEL
HHH
H/W
H/W
WOK
E&E
H/W
DMV
SLH
K&P
H/W
SLH
H/W
HHH
REI
H/W
DMV
E&E
DMV
H/W
G&G

Surrey League Cross Country

Time
16:07
16:33
16:38
16:49
16:52
17:03
17:34
17:36
17:47
17:50
17:51
17:59
18:10
18:21
18:27
18:39
18:54
18:57
19:01
19:41
20:19
20:37
21:49

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

