

Match 3A

West Horsley Place, Guildford

11 Jan 2025

Status: tentative

U15/U17 Girls.....	2
All runners (U15/17).....	2
U15 team results.....	3
U15 individual positions	4
U17 team results.....	5
U17 individual positions	6
General information.....	7

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11
Race: U15/U17 Girls - All runners (U15/17)

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	216	Isabella Harrison	U15	H/W	14:55	51	119	Vella Prior	U15	E&E	19:00
2	493	India Kaur	U15	S&D	15:22	52	67	Maisie Wates	U17	DMV	19:01
3	215	Freia Harper-Tee	U15	H/W	15:41	53	535	Grace Sone	U15	SLH	19:09
4	611	Bethy Naylor-Davies	U15	WAV	15:58	54	457	Neve Macgregor	U15	REI	19:16
5	2001	Zoe Hughes	U17	OPT	16:07	55	374	Kiara Duffy	U15	K&P	19:17
6	7	Daisy Larkin	U15	BEL	16:17	56	369	Sofia Haylock Mallol	U15	K&P	19:18
7	494	Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam	U15	S&D	16:26	57	122	Libby Cantwell	U17	E&E	19:41
8	635	Imogen Freeman	U17	WOK	16:33	58	498	Hull Felicity	U15	S&D	19:51
9	16	Ines Beernaert	U17	BEL	16:38	59	65	Maitilde Reilly	U17	DMV	20:19
10	275	Maeve Minielly	U17	HHH	16:49	60	371	Holly Lothian	U15	K&P	20:23
11	279	Sofia Mendes	U15	HHH	16:51	61	118	Amelia Pocock	U15	E&E	20:26
12	223	Dillan Quinn	U17	H/W	16:52	62	112	Dora Simpson	U15	E&E	20:28
13	610	Scarlett Muir	U15	WAV	16:53	63	240	Martha Eminson	U17	H/W	20:37
14	521	Isabelle Crotty	U15	SLH	16:59	64	283	Ava Duggan	U15	HHH	21:19
15	608	Isabelle Griffin	U15	WAV	17:02	65	181	Annie Williams	U17	G&G	21:49
16	220	Lara Delport	U17	H/W	17:03	66	460	Daisy Barton	U15	REI	21:50
17	378	Anya Bole	U15	K&P	17:04	67	180	Charlotte Williams	U15	G&G	21:52
18	458	Isla Kinniburgh	U15	REI	17:12						
19	366	Maya Davidkova	U15	K&P	17:16						
20	606	Lila Cooke	U15	WAV	17:16						
21	219	Leah Paulson	U15	H/W	17:23						
22	105	Isabella Wilson	U15	E&E	17:32						
23	638	Sophie Price	U17	WOK	17:34						
24	98	Lola Williams	U17	E&E	17:36						
25	519	Darcey-Mae Booth	U15	SLH	17:39						
26	537	Maya Watson	U15	SLH	17:44						
27	241	Rose Evans	U17	H/W	17:47						
28	69	Izzy Beaumont	U17	DMV	17:50						
29	577	Maia Morrell	U17	SLH	17:51						
30	36	Aida Palomares-Dominguez	U15	CRO	17:53						
31	13	Trinny Fry	U15	BEL	17:53						
32	109	Charlotte Coleman	U15	E&E	17:57						
33	282	Clementine Cole	U15	HHH	17:57						
34	373	Greta Edwards	U17	K&P	17:59						
35	225	Rut Mañez	U17	H/W	18:10						
36	218	Summer McDougall	U15	H/W	18:11						
37	412	Tallulah Jones	U15	KEN	18:16						
38	368	Elizabeth Holyday	U15	K&P	18:17						
39	518	Jessica Booth	U17	SLH	18:21						
40	224	Elisabeth Thompson	U17	H/W	18:27						
41	637	Eva Mogford	U15	WOK	18:35						
42	308	Lily Kito	U17	HHH	18:39						
43	456	Millie McKay	U15	REI	18:40						
44	450	Olivia Aries	U15	REI	18:42						
45	464	Sophia Foxwell	U15	REI	18:43						
46	96	Charlotte Hall	U15	E&E	18:51						
47	459	Isla Stock	U17	REI	18:54						
48	242	Iona Alexander	U17	H/W	18:57						
49	413	Alice Hales	U15	KEN	18:59						
50	99	Abihail Panchalingam	U15	E&E	19:00						

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11
Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 team results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	WAV A	36	4	4	8	10	14
2	H/W A	42	4	1	3	15	23
3	SLH A	78	4	9	17	18	34
4	K&P A	85	4	11	13	25	36
5	REI A	96	4	12	27	28	29
6	E&E A	99	4	16	21	30	32
7	S&D A	100	4	2	6	38	54
8	HHH A	125	4	7	22	42	54
9	BEL A	133	4	5	20	54	54
10	KEN A	163	4	24	31	54	54
11	E&E B	168	4	33	40	41	54
12	CRO A	181	4	19	54	54	54
13	K&P B	184	4	37	39	54	54
14	REI B	186	4	35	43	54	54
15	WOK A	188	4	26	54	54	54
16	G&G A	206	4	44	54	54	54

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11
Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 individual positions

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	216	Isabella Harrison	U15	H/W	14:55						
2	493	India Kaur	U15	S&D	15:22						
3	215	Freia Harper-Tee	U15	H/W	15:41						
4	611	Bethy Naylor-Davies	U15	WAV	15:58						
5	7	Daisy Larkin	U15	BEL	16:17						
6	494	Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam	U15	S&D	16:26						
7	279	Sofia Mendes	U15	HHH	16:51						
8	610	Scarlett Muir	U15	WAV	16:53						
9	521	Isabelle Crotty	U15	SLH	16:59						
10	608	Isabelle Griffin	U15	WAV	17:02						
11	378	Anya Bole	U15	K&P	17:04						
12	458	Isla Kinniburgh	U15	REI	17:12						
13	366	Maya Davidkova	U15	K&P	17:16						
14	606	Lila Cooke	U15	WAV	17:16						
15	219	Leah Paulson	U15	H/W	17:23						
16	105	Isabella Wilson	U15	E&E	17:32						
17	519	Darcey-Mae Booth	U15	SLH	17:39						
18	537	Maya Watson	U15	SLH	17:44						
19	36	Aida Palomares-Dominguez	U15	CRO	17:53						
20	13	Trinny Fry	U15	BEL	17:53						
21	109	Charlotte Coleman	U15	E&E	17:57						
22	282	Clementine Cole	U15	HHH	17:57						
23	218	Summer McDougall	U15	H/W	18:11						
24	412	Tallulah Jones	U15	KEN	18:16						
25	368	Elizabeth Holyday	U15	K&P	18:17						
26	637	Eva Mogford	U15	WOK	18:35						
27	456	Millie McKay	U15	REI	18:40						
28	450	Olivia Aries	U15	REI	18:42						
29	464	Sophia Foxwell	U15	REI	18:43						
30	96	Charlotte Hall	U15	E&E	18:51						
31	413	Alice Hales	U15	KEN	18:59						
32	99	Abihail Panchalingam	U15	E&E	19:00						
33	119	Vella Prior	U15	E&E	19:00						
34	535	Grace Sone	U15	SLH	19:09						
35	457	Neve Macgregor	U15	REI	19:16						
36	374	Kiara Duffy	U15	K&P	19:17						
37	369	Sofia Haylock Mallol	U15	K&P	19:18						
38	498	Hull Felicity	U15	S&D	19:51						
39	371	Holly Lothian	U15	K&P	20:23						
40	118	Amelia Pocock	U15	E&E	20:26						
41	112	Dora Simpson	U15	E&E	20:28						
42	283	Ava Duggan	U15	HHH	21:19						
43	460	Daisy Barton	U15	REI	21:50						
44	180	Charlotte Williams	U15	G&G	21:52						

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11
Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 team results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	H/W A	33	4	5	6	9	13
2	WOK A	75	4	2	7	33	33
3	DMV A	83	4	10	19	21	33
4	HHH A	86	4	4	16	33	33
5	H/W B	88	4	15	18	22	33
6	SLH A	91	4	11	14	33	33
7	E&E A	94	4	8	20	33	33
8	OPT A	100	4	1	33	33	33
9	BEL A	102	4	3	33	33	33
10	K&P A	111	4	12	33	33	33
11	REI A	116	4	17	33	33	33
12	G&G A	122	4	23	33	33	33

Match 3A: West Horsley Place, Guildford, 2025-01-11
Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 individual positions

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	2001	Zoe Hughes	U17	OPT	16:07						
2	635	Imogen Freeman	U17	WOK	16:33						
3	16	Ines Beernaert	U17	BEL	16:38						
4	275	Maeve Minielly	U17	HHH	16:49						
5	223	Dillan Quinn	U17	H/W	16:52						
6	220	Lara Delpport	U17	H/W	17:03						
7	638	Sophie Price	U17	WOK	17:34						
8	98	Lola Williams	U17	E&E	17:36						
9	241	Rose Evans	U17	H/W	17:47						
10	69	Izzy Beaumont	U17	DMV	17:50						
11	577	Maia Morrell	U17	SLH	17:51						
12	373	Greta Edwards	U17	K&P	17:59						
13	225	Rut Mañez	U17	H/W	18:10						
14	518	Jessica Booth	U17	SLH	18:21						
15	224	Elisabeth Thompson	U17	H/W	18:27						
16	308	Lily Kito	U17	HHH	18:39						
17	459	Isla Stock	U17	REI	18:54						
18	242	Iona Alexander	U17	H/W	18:57						
19	67	Maisie Wates	U17	DMV	19:01						
20	122	Libby Cantwell	U17	E&E	19:41						
21	65	Maitilde Reilly	U17	DMV	20:19						
22	240	Martha Eminson	U17	H/W	20:37						
23	181	Annie Williams	U17	G&G	21:49						

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men's league secretary: Martin Duff

Ladies' league secretary: Ron Gobey

Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org



League Sponsors

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab



ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director, Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or phone **020 8405 6420**.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.